QUINCAILLERIE DE
BATIMENT ET

I'IUBERT D'AMEUBLEMENT

QUINCAILLERIE

AMIENS 03 22 70 01 30 |

hubert-quincaillerie.fr

COUTEAU A ENDUIRE
THEARD

Manche polyamide, lame inox

Référence

380400302000

380400302100

380400302200

380400302300

380400302400

380400302500

380400302600

380400302700

380400301900

Largeur

100 mm

120 mm

140 mm

160 mm

180 mm

200 mm

220 mm

240 mm

80 mm

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit
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